
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Brian Magnussen Graham 37 55 M 1/3 55-59 0:22:58.0 22:58/M

2 Chad Hagedorn Tacoma 10 41 M 1/2 40-44 0:23:33.0 23:33/M

3 Jacquelyn Braggin Seattle 26 26 F 1/1 25-29 0:23:42.9 23:42/M

4 Dan McGrath Normandy Park 136 48 M 1/2 45-49 0:25:39.9 25:39/M

5 Erik Day Bellevue 28 33 M 1/1 30-34 0:26:20.6 26:20/M

6 Scott Matthews Auburn 65 51 M 1/2 50-54 0:26:27.0 26:27/M

7 Tony Gerbino Shoreline 33 49 M 2/2 45-49 0:28:20.8 28:20/M

8 Mary Ann White Tacoma 21 54 F 1/2 50-54 0:28:26.5 28:26/M

9 Stephanie Hare Tacoma 34 44 F 1/5 40-44 0:28:28.7 28:28/M

10 Patricia (Pat) Duggan Federal Way 29 60 F 1/2 60-64 0:30:20.6 30:20/M

11 Michael Falette Olympia 31 59 M 2/3 55-59 0:32:09.7 32:09/M

12 Mark Zellerhoff Burien 48 43 M 2/2 40-44 0:32:42.1 32:42/M

13 Jay van der Net Burien 44 42 F 2/5 40-44 0:33:09.5 33:09/M

14 Elaine Hayes Redmond 87 40 F 3/5 40-44 0:33:54.7 33:54/M

15 Brad Tucker Federal Way 19 37 M 1/1 35-39 0:34:06.9 34:06/M

16 Christina Hohn Seattle 35 45 F 1/2 45-49 0:35:15.2 35:15/M

17 Rhiana Wiggins Seattle 46 46 F 2/2 45-49 0:35:43.5 35:43/M

18 Denise Falette Olympia 30 57 F 1/1 55-59 0:37:17.9 37:17/M

19 Andrea Walker Seattle 45 42 F 4/5 40-44 0:38:38.5 38:38/M

20 Joe Breit Bellevue 27 60 M 1/1 60-64 0:41:15.2 41:15/M

21 Dung Nguyen Federal Way 40 50 M 2/2 50-54 0:41:25.4 41:25/M

22 William Swint Seattle 43 66 M 1/1 65-69 0:41:33.7 41:33/M

23 Jean Fankhauser Clinton 32 59 M 3/3 55-59 0:43:00.2 43:00/M

24 Jan Mayes Seattle 38 63 F 2/2 60-64 0:43:30.0 43:30/M

25 Julia Robinson Seattle 41 65 F 1/1 65-69 0:43:59.8 43:59/M

26 Ellen Larson Kent 36 54 F 2/2 50-54 0:44:49.0 44:49/M

27 Clarita Bhat Shoreline 25 70 F 1/1 70-74 0:47:14.3 47:14/M

28 Georgeta Gruescu Bothell 85 40 F 5/5 40-44 1:07:48.3 67:48/M

Last Gasp of Summer

1 Mile USMS Wetsuit Overall Results
Saturday, September 21, 2013
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jacquelyn Braggin Seattle 26 26 3 0:23:42.9 23:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Erik Day Bellevue 28 33 5 0:26:20.6 26:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brad Tucker Federal Way 19 37 15 0:34:06.9 34:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Stephanie Hare Tacoma 34 44 9 0:28:28.7 28:28/M

2 Jay van der Net Burien 44 42 13 0:33:09.5 33:09/M

3 Elaine Hayes Redmond 87 40 14 0:33:54.7 33:54/M

4 Andrea Walker Seattle 45 42 19 0:38:38.5 38:38/M

5 Georgeta Gruescu Bothell 85 40 28 1:07:48.3 67:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Chad Hagedorn Tacoma 10 41 2 0:23:33.0 23:33/M

2 Mark Zellerhoff Burien 48 43 12 0:32:42.1 32:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Christina Hohn Seattle 35 45 16 0:35:15.2 35:15/M

2 Rhiana Wiggins Seattle 46 46 17 0:35:43.5 35:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Dan McGrath Normandy Park 136 48 4 0:25:39.9 25:39/M

2 Tony Gerbino Shoreline 33 49 7 0:28:20.8 28:20/M

Male 45 to 49

Female 40 to 44

Male 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Last Gasp of Summer 2013
1 Mile USMS Wetsuit Age Group Results
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Female 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mary Ann White Tacoma 21 54 8 0:28:26.5 28:26/M

2 Ellen Larson Kent 36 54 26 0:44:49.0 44:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Scott Matthews Auburn 65 51 6 0:26:27.0 26:27/M

2 Dung Nguyen Federal Way 40 50 21 0:41:25.4 41:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Denise Falette Olympia 30 57 18 0:37:17.9 37:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brian Magnussen Graham 37 55 1 0:22:58.0 22:58/M

2 Michael Falette Olympia 31 59 11 0:32:09.7 32:09/M

3 Jean Fankhauser Clinton 32 59 23 0:43:00.2 43:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Patricia (Pat) Duggan Federal Way 29 60 10 0:30:20.6 30:20/M

2 Jan Mayes Seattle 38 63 24 0:43:30.0 43:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Joe Breit Bellevue 27 60 20 0:41:15.2 41:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Julia Robinson Seattle 41 65 25 0:43:59.8 43:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 William Swint Seattle 43 66 22 0:41:33.7 41:33/M

Female 65 to 69

Male 65 to 69

Male 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Female 50 to 54

Male 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Clarita Bhat Shoreline 25 70 27 0:47:14.3 47:14/M

Female 70 to 74

1Mile Wetsuit Age Group Page 4 of 18



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Zena Courtney Tacoma 51 54 F 1/1 50-54 0:25:01.5 25:01/M

2 Wendy VanDeSompele Vashon 20 47 F 1/2 45-49 0:25:54.2 25:54/M

3 Bridget Sipher Olympia 16 40 F 1/2 40-44 0:27:40.1 27:40/M

4 Stacey Wurster Seattle 24 29 F 1/5 25-29 0:27:47.1 27:47/M

5 Andy Iyall Federal Way 12 47 M 1/2 45-49 0:29:00.9 29:00/M

6 Jennifer Cech Seattle 2 27 F 2/5 25-29 0:29:43.5 29:43/M

7 Danelle Docken Edgewood 5 37 F 1/2 35-39 0:31:36.3 31:36/M

8 Larissa Ferber Tacoma 8 25 F 3/5 25-29 0:32:10.4 32:10/M

9 Kelly Darrah Seattle 4 26 F 4/5 25-29 0:32:25.1 32:25/M

10 Jacqueline Parker Portland 68 35 F 2/2 35-39 0:34:34.0 34:34/M

11 Courtney Fader Burien 7 22 F 1/1 18-24 0:35:04.8 35:04/M

12 Lynn Hovde Quilcene 11 59 F 1/1 55-59 0:35:06.5 35:06/M

13 Judy Williams Normandy Park 22 65 F 1/3 65-69 0:35:17.3 35:17/M

14 Julie Montiel Auburn 14 43 F 2/2 40-44 0:36:03.3 36:03/M

15 Christopher Souder Milton 17 47 M 2/2 45-49 0:37:11.8 37:11/M

16 Britta Platt Seattle 70 29 F 5/5 25-29 0:38:37.3 38:37/M

17 Ken Paterson Bellevue 15 44 M 1/1 40-44 0:39:17.4 39:17/M

18 Kaetche Miller Seattle 13 66 F 2/3 65-69 0:40:09.7 40:09/M

19 John Foges Kalama 9 69 M 1/1 65-69 0:40:23.7 40:23/M

20 Jeanne Ensign Seattle 6 66 F 3/3 65-69 0:40:30.5 40:30/M

21 Chad Stalder Federal Way 18 37 M 1/1 35-39 0:46:15.3 46:15/M

22 Julia Carnell Seattle 1 47 F 2/2 45-49 0:48:03.6 48:03/M

Last Gasp of Summer 2013

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Courtney Fader Burien 7 22 11 0:35:04.8 35:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Stacey Wurster Seattle 24 29 4 0:27:47.1 27:47/M

2 Jennifer Cech Seattle 2 27 6 0:29:43.5 29:43/M

3 Larissa Ferber Tacoma 8 25 8 0:32:10.4 32:10/M

4 Kelly Darrah Seattle 4 26 9 0:32:25.1 32:25/M

5 Britta Platt Seattle 70 29 16 0:38:37.3 38:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Danelle Docken Edgewood 5 37 7 0:31:36.3 31:36/M

2 Jacqueline Parker Portland 68 35 10 0:34:34.0 34:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Chad Stalder Federal Way 18 37 21 0:46:15.3 46:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Bridget Sipher Olympia 16 40 3 0:27:40.1 27:40/M

2 Julie Montiel Auburn 14 43 14 0:36:03.3 36:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ken Paterson Bellevue 15 44 17 0:39:17.4 39:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Wendy VanDeSompele Vashon 20 47 2 0:25:54.2 25:54/M

2 Julia Carnell Seattle 1 47 22 0:48:03.6 48:03/M

Male 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 35 to 39

Male 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 25 to 29

Saturday, September 21, 2013

Last Gasp of Summer 2013
1 Mile USMS Non-Wetsuit Age Group Results

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Female 18 to 24
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Andy Iyall Federal Way 12 47 5 0:29:00.9 29:00/M

2 Christopher Souder Milton 17 47 15 0:37:11.8 37:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Zena Courtney Tacoma 51 54 1 0:25:01.5 25:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lynn Hovde Quilcene 11 59 12 0:35:06.5 35:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Judy Williams Normandy Park 22 65 13 0:35:17.3 35:17/M

2 Kaetche Miller Seattle 13 66 18 0:40:09.7 40:09/M

3 Jeanne Ensign Seattle 6 66 20 0:40:30.5 40:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 John Foges Kalama 9 69 19 0:40:23.7 40:23/M

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 65 to 69

Male 45 to 49

Male 65 to 69
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 David Thomson Seattle 99 53 M 1/3 50-54 0:42:28.9 21:14/M

2 Bruce Deakyne Redmond 54 23 M 1/1 18-24 0:43:54.2 21:57/M

3 Jason Morgan Kent 91 43 M 1/5 40-44 0:44:03.2 22:02/M

4 Brad Williams Kent 106 55 M 1/3 55-59 0:44:08.2 22:04/M

5 Bob Schlemmer Seattle 96 54 M 2/3 50-54 0:45:03.9 22:32/M

6 Scott Wiederhold Seattle 105 35 M 1/2 35-39 0:46:12.0 23:06/M

7 William Penn Olympia 93 61 M 1/1 60-64 0:46:21.2 23:11/M

8 Todd Clayton Port Angeles 82 50 M 3/3 50-54 0:48:22.9 24:11/M

9 Steve Freeborn Federal Way 133 58 M 2/3 55-59 0:49:30.7 24:45/M

10 Patrick Carlisle Federal Way 134 27 M 1/1 25-29 0:50:42.1 25:21/M

11 Paul Von Destinon Redmond 104 47 M 1/3 45-49 0:51:20.1 25:40/M

12 Patty Swedberg Kent 98 48 F 1/2 45-49 0:51:46.0 25:53/M

13 Mahmoud Saleh Bothell 94 37 M 2/2 35-39 0:53:16.3 26:38/M

14 Susan Marrs Des Moines 90 47 F 2/2 45-49 0:53:21.5 26:41/M

15 Sheri Sawyer Olympia 95 50 F 1/2 50-54 0:53:47.1 26:54/M

16 Dan Underbrink Kirkland 100 56 M 3/3 55-59 0:57:44.5 28:52/M

17 Shawn Delplain Port Angeles 83 43 M 2/5 40-44 0:58:04.6 29:02/M

18 Sadie Brumley Snohomish 80 36 F 1/2 35-39 1:00:19.0 30:10/M

19 Jesse Hersch Bellevue 88 42 M 3/5 40-44 1:02:33.4 31:17/M

20 David Shoultz Seattle 97 46 M 2/3 45-49 1:03:20.9 31:40/M

21 Devi Visone Seattle 103 44 F 1/1 40-44 1:04:17.8 32:09/M

22 Chris Longston Seattle 89 49 M 3/3 45-49 1:05:53.4 32:57/M

23 Joellen Hanly Auburn 86 61 F 1/1 60-64 1:08:28.0 34:14/M

24 Mary Underbrink Kirkland 101 54 F 2/2 50-54 1:11:47.1 35:54/M

25 Melissa Frank-Huff Seattle 84 39 F 2/2 35-39 1:16:44.7 38:22/M

26 Jeffrey Paul Bellevue 92 41 M 4/5 40-44 1:23:29.2 41:45/M

27 Craig Alexander Mukilteo 79 44 M 5/5 40-44 1:24:37.7 42:19/M

Last Gasp of Summer 2013

2 Mile USMS Wetsuit Overall Results
Saturday, September 21, 2013
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Bruce Deakyne Redmond 54 23 2 0:43:54.2 21:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Patrick Carlisle Federal Way 134 27 10 0:50:42.1 25:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Sadie Brumley Snohomish 80 36 18 1:00:19.0 30:10/M

2 Melissa Frank-Huff Seattle 84 39 25 1:16:44.7 38:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Scott Wiederhold Seattle 105 35 6 0:46:12.0 23:06/M

2 Mahmoud Saleh Bothell 94 37 13 0:53:16.3 26:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Devi Visone Seattle 103 44 21 1:04:17.8 32:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jason Morgan Kent 91 43 3 0:44:03.2 22:02/M

2 Shawn Delplain Port Angeles 83 43 17 0:58:04.6 29:02/M

3 Jesse Hersch Bellevue 88 42 19 1:02:33.4 31:17/M

4 Jeffrey Paul Bellevue 92 41 26 1:23:29.2 41:45/M

5 Craig Alexander Mukilteo 79 44 27 1:24:37.7 42:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Patty Swedberg Kent 98 48 12 0:51:46.0 25:53/M

2 Susan Marrs Des Moines 90 47 14 0:53:21.5 26:41/M

Female 45 to 49

Last Gasp of Summer 2013

2 Mile USMS Wetsuit Age Group Results
Saturday, September 21, 2013
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male 18 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Female 35 to 39

Male 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Male 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Paul Von Destinon Redmond 104 47 11 0:51:20.1 25:40/M

2 David Shoultz Seattle 97 46 20 1:03:20.9 31:40/M

3 Chris Longston Seattle 89 49 22 1:05:53.4 32:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Sheri Sawyer Olympia 95 50 15 0:53:47.1 26:54/M

2 Mary Underbrink Kirkland 101 54 24 1:11:47.1 35:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 David Thomson Seattle 99 53 1 0:42:28.9 21:14/M

2 Bob Schlemmer Seattle 96 54 5 0:45:03.9 22:32/M

3 Todd Clayton Port Angeles 82 50 8 0:48:22.9 24:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brad Williams Kent 106 55 4 0:44:08.2 22:04/M

2 Steve Freeborn Federal Way 133 58 9 0:49:30.7 24:45/M

3 Dan Underbrink Kirkland 100 56 16 0:57:44.5 28:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Joellen Hanly Auburn 86 61 23 1:08:28.0 34:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 William Penn Olympia 93 61 7 0:46:21.2 23:11/M

Male 50 to 54

Female 60 to 64

Male 60 to 64

Male 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Patrick Woodruff Shoreline 78 29 M 1/1 25-29 0:45:30.6 22:45/M

2 Miranda Cox South Prairie 52 25 F 1/2 25-29 0:47:59.9 24:00/M

3 Brook Brayman Seattle 49 36 M 1/1 35-39 0:48:20.4 24:10/M

4 Haleigh Werner Olympia 137 44 F 1/1 40-44 0:48:21.3 24:11/M

5 Pam Kalas Vancouver 63 37 F 1/5 35-39 0:48:37.4 24:19/M

6 Doug Portelance Redmond 71 55 M 1/4 55-59 0:48:39.0 24:20/M

7 Brock Jones Portland 62 31 M 1/2 30-34 0:48:42.5 24:21/M

8 Johnny van Velthuyzen Kirkland 75 34 M 2/2 30-34 0:49:58.9 24:59/M

9 Doug Winter Custer 77 44 M 1/2 40-44 0:50:10.7 25:05/M

10 Janna Hagensick Seattle 59 33 F 1/2 30-34 0:50:24.5 25:12/M

11 Daniel Smith Auburn 74 50 M 1/2 50-54 0:50:35.7 25:18/M

12 Michelle McRae Redmond 66 38 F 2/5 35-39 0:50:43.3 25:22/M

13 Eric Durban Maple Valley 58 58 M 2/4 55-59 0:50:58.3 25:29/M

14 Alison Deem Tacoma 55 35 F 3/5 35-39 0:53:02.7 26:31/M

15 Aeron Sinclaire Seattle 73 57 M 3/4 55-59 0:54:23.7 27:12/M

16 Keith Dow Milwaukie 57 58 M 4/4 55-59 0:54:44.2 27:22/M

17 Megan Woodworth Federal Way 135 28 F 2/2 25-29 0:55:04.6 27:32/M

18 Jessie Hickel Auburn 61 54 F 1/1 50-54 0:57:16.2 28:38/M

19 Michelle Menkins 139 57 F 1/1 55-59 0:57:37.0 28:49/M

20 Mary Christopher Portland 50 38 F 4/5 35-39 1:00:01.8 30:01/M

21 Steve Peterson Poulsbo 69 67 M 1/1 65-69 1:00:19.6 30:10/M

22 Sally Dillon Issaquah 56 67 F 1/1 65-69 1:01:29.3 30:45/M

23 Sarah Merriman Seattle 67 34 F 2/2 30-34 1:02:14.9 31:07/M

24 Edward Marrs Des Moines 64 48 M 1/1 45-49 1:05:16.9 32:38/M

25 Howie Ruddell Port Angeles 72 41 M 2/2 40-44 1:05:30.1 32:45/M

26 Kimbra Wellock Seattle 76 36 F 5/5 35-39 1:08:49.0 34:25/M

27 Ron Hansen Gig Harbor 60 64 M 1/1 60-64 1:09:44.1 34:52/M

28 Jeffrey Crombie Seattle 53 51 M 2/2 50-54 1:18:00.2 39:00/M

DQ Francesca Leonetti Seattle 138 44 F DQ/1 40-44 1:12:37.6 36:19/M

Last Gasp of Summer 2013

2 Mile USMS Non-Wetsuit Overall Results
Saturday, September 21, 2013
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

2Mile Non-Wetsuit Overall Page 11 of 18



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Miranda Cox South Prairie 52 25 2 0:47:59.9 24:00/M

2 Megan Woodworth Federal Way 135 28 17 0:55:04.6 27:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Patrick Woodruff Shoreline 78 29 1 0:45:30.6 22:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Janna Hagensick Seattle 59 33 10 0:50:24.5 25:12/M

2 Sarah Merriman Seattle 67 34 23 1:02:14.9 31:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brock Jones Portland 62 31 7 0:48:42.5 24:21/M

2 Johnny van Velthuyzen Kirkland 75 34 8 0:49:58.9 24:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Pam Kalas Vancouver 63 37 5 0:48:37.4 24:19/M

2 Michelle McRae Redmond 66 38 12 0:50:43.3 25:22/M

3 Alison Deem Tacoma 55 35 14 0:53:02.7 26:31/M

4 Mary Christopher Portland 50 38 20 1:00:01.8 30:01/M

5 Kimbra Wellock Seattle 76 36 26 1:08:49.0 34:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brook Brayman Seattle 49 36 3 0:48:20.4 24:10/M

Male 35 to 39

Saturday, September 21, 2013

Last Gasp of Summer 2013

2 Mile USMS Non-Wetsuit Age Group Results

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 25 to 29

Male 25 to 29

Female 35 to 39

Female 30 to 34

Male 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Haleigh Werner Olympia 137 44 4 0:48:21.3 24:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Doug Winter Custer 77 44 9 0:50:10.7 25:05/M

2 Howie Ruddell Port Angeles 72 41 25 1:05:30.1 32:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Edward Marrs Des Moines 64 48 24 1:05:16.9 32:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jessie Hickel Auburn 61 54 18 0:57:16.2 28:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Daniel Smith Auburn 74 50 11 0:50:35.7 25:18/M

2 Jeffrey Crombie Seattle 53 51 28 1:18:00.2 39:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michelle Menkins 139 57 19 0:57:37.0 28:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Doug Portelance Redmond 71 55 6 0:48:39.0 24:20/M

2 Eric Durban Maple Valley 58 58 13 0:50:58.3 25:29/M

3 Aeron Sinclaire Seattle 73 57 15 0:54:23.7 27:12/M

4 Keith Dow Milwaukie 57 58 16 0:54:44.2 27:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ron Hansen Gig Harbor 60 64 27 1:09:44.1 34:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Sally Dillon Issaquah 56 67 22 1:01:29.3 30:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Steve Peterson Poulsbo 69 67 21 1:00:19.6 30:10/M

Female 65 to 69

Male 65 to 69

Female 55 to 59

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Male 50 to 54

Female 40 to 44

Male 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Alicia Campbell BISC 115 13 F 1/5 13-14 0:24:26.3 24:26/M

2 Dane Williams KING 128 13 M 1/1 13-14 0:24:40.8 24:40/M

3 Felicity Speirs storm 126 17 F 1/1 15-17 0:25:37.5 25:37/M

4 Meghann McLaughlin VAST 122 13 F 2/5 13-14 0:27:19.6 27:19/M

5 Mikaela Miele VAST 123 13 F 3/5 13-14 0:27:24.2 27:24/M

6 Alex Baier VAST 113 16 M 1/2 15-17 0:27:34.2 27:34/M

7 Connor Wilson ESC 129 12 M 1/1 11-12 0:27:53.5 27:53/M

8 Carolyn Hare VAST 118 13 F 4/5 13-14 0:28:05.0 28:05/M

9 Kailey Allen VAST 112 14 F 5/5 13-14 0:28:30.6 28:30/M

10 Leila Okazaki KING 124 12 F 1/5 11-12 0:29:50.1 29:50/M

11 Ashlea Liljar KING 121 11 F 2/5 11-12 0:30:07.2 30:07/M

12 Mackenzie Johnson PASC 120 11 F 3/5 11-12 0:30:11.0 30:11/M

13 Espen Hellevik BCST 119 15 M 2/2 15-17 0:30:52.5 30:52/M

14 Genevieve Tucker VAST 127 12 F 4/5 11-12 0:30:56.4 30:56/M

15 Amelia Carnell WAC 116 12 F 5/5 11-12 0:35:12.7 35:12/M

Last Gasp of Summer 2013

1 Mile USA Overall Results
Saturday, September 21, 2013
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1Mile USA Overall Page 14 of 18



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Leila Okazaki KING 124 12 10 0:29:50.1 29:50/M

2 Ashlea Liljar KING 121 11 11 0:30:07.2 30:07/M

3 Mackenzie Johnson PASC 120 11 12 0:30:11.0 30:11/M

4 Genevieve Tucker VAST 127 12 14 0:30:56.4 30:56/M

5 Amelia Carnell WAC 116 12 15 0:35:12.7 35:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Connor Wilson ESC 129 12 7 0:27:53.5 27:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Alicia Campbell BISC 115 13 1 0:24:26.3 24:26/M

2 Meghann McLaughlin VAST 122 13 4 0:27:19.6 27:19/M

3 Mikaela Miele VAST 123 13 5 0:27:24.2 27:24/M

4 Carolyn Hare VAST 118 13 8 0:28:05.0 28:05/M

5 Kailey Allen VAST 112 14 9 0:28:30.6 28:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Dane Williams KING 128 13 2 0:24:40.8 24:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Felicity Speirs storm 126 17 3 0:25:37.5 25:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Alex Baier VAST 113 16 6 0:27:34.2 27:34/M

2 Espen Hellevik BCST 119 15 13 0:30:52.5 30:52/M

Male 15 to 17

Male 11 to 12

Female 13 to 14

Male 13 to 14

Female 15 to 17

Last Gasp of Summer 2013

1 Mile USA Age Group Results
Saturday, September 21, 2013
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 11 to 12
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Everett Werner ESC 132 13 M 1/1 13-14 0:54:29.6 27:15/M

2 Jaine Macias PASC 130 14 F 1/1 13-14 0:56:05.2 28:03/M

3 Tracie Macias PASC 131 18 F 1/1 18-34 0:56:07.0 28:04/M

Last Gasp of Summer 2013

2 Mile USA Overall Results
Saturday, September 21, 2013
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jaine Macias PASC 130 14 2 0:56:05.2 28:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Everett Werner ESC 132 13 1 0:54:29.6 27:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Tracie Macias PASC 131 18 3 0:56:07.0 28:04/M

Female 13 to 14

Female 18 to 34

Last Gasp of Summer 2013

2 Mile USA Age Group Results
Saturday, September 21, 2013
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Annika Eisele ESC 110 11 F 1/1 11-12 0:09:10.9 32:44/M

2 Valerie Wilson ESC 111 10 F 1/4 1-10 0:09:25.1 33:38/M

3 Maisy Barbosa TSC 108 10 F 2/4 1-10 0:10:42.8 38:13/M

4 Lily Tucker Federal Way 140 10 F 3/4 1-10 0:10:49.4 38:38/M

5 Ella Carnell WAC 109 9 F 4/4 1-10 0:13:50.2 49:24/M

Last Gasp of Summer 2013

500yds USA Overall Results
Saturday, September 21, 2013
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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